Series: Discharge Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
GSZ-4 150 - 250mm 37 - 150kW / 4-pole
Capacity (m3/min)
To
ta
l H
ea
d

Drainage Pumps
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
GSZ5-37-4H 150 37 3-phase Star-Delta 4 595
GSZ5-37-4 200 37 3-phase Star-Delta 4 566
GSZ4-45-4 200 45 3-phase Star-Delta 4 583
GSZ2-55-4 250 55 3-phase Star-Delta 4 1091
GSZ2-75-4 250 75 3-phase Star-Delta 4 1141
GSZ2-75-4L 250 75 3-phase Star-Delta 4 1200
GSZ-150-4 250 150 3-phase Star-Delta 4 2315
The GSZ-4-series is a submersible three-phase cast iron high head and
high volume heavy-duty drainage pump driven by a 4-pole motor. The side
discharge, spiral design allows smoother passage of the sucked solid matters.
The motor is cooled by a water jacket that assures efficient motor cooling